Mun Australia
Toll free: 1800 456 837 (GLOVES)
Nitrile Exam Gloves
Powder Free, Long Cu�
A brand by
Longer in cu� length, Vigor LC provides protection well
over the wrist. It is designed for its robustness and
hardiness to get the tough jobs done. Orange in colour
to highlight its uniqueness and suitable for industrial and
hospitality markets.
REORDER CODE
NTR27SS SMALL
NTR27MM MEDIUM
NTR27LL LARGE
NTR27XL X-LARGE
FEATURES
• Fingertip textured
• Powder free
• Not made with natural rubber latex